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North-A Division

TEAM

Screaming Pandas
Stallions

Poker Stars
LaMaluchia
Tornados

North-B Division

TEAM

South Park Cows
Roosters Rebels
The Cigars

Asps

Blue Fins

West-A Division
TEAM

Goodfellas

Devils Rejects

So Fresh &amp; So Green
Dawg Pound

Hulio's Meow

West-B Division
TEAM

Prognosis Negative

A Few Good Men

Pot O' Mangold
Renegades

B.P. Express

East-A Division
TEAM

Jack Daniels Boys
Hangovers

Duck Sauce

DaDrunks

Night Train

East-B Division
TEAM

G-4ce

Herrings

Buzzards

Major Threat

Brew Crew

South-A Division

TEAM

Harleys Balls

40 Ouncers

Steel Curtain
Blazanators
Prognosis Positive
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PFFL NORTH Conference

PCT
0.588
0.529
0.412
0.412
0.353

o ooood

PCT
0.824
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.353

o ooood

PFF WEST Conference

PCT
0.765
0.706
0.529
0.471
0.412

o ooood

PCT
0.529
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.294

o ooood

PFFL EAST Conference

PCT
0.824
0.765
0.529
0.353
0.176

o ooood

PCT
0.588
0.529
0.412
0.412
0.412

o ooood

PF
2182.82
2103.77
2146.48
1984.23
1910.71

PF
2300.96
2160.29
2108.14
2102.26
1801.08

PF
2329.14
2477.31
2083.99
2255.81
2105.37

PF
214531
1966.94
2147.64
1946.37
1871.93

PF
2372.34
244262
2046.90
1990.28
1697.42

PF
2254.75
2123.80
1979.88
1989.13
1909.89

PA
2073.84
2045.97
2208.06
2027.70
1971.86

PA
2058.78
2135.03
2065.24
2155.09
2059.17

PA
2035.74
2048.66
2068.32
2057.55
2175.84

PA
2016.57
2234.60
2296.56
2212.71
2183.26

PA
1966.55
1974.99
2155.07
2086.31
2233.41

PA
2183.13
1928.32
2121.11
2083.84
2074.28

CONF
10-7-0
9-8-0
7-10-0
7-10-0
6-11-0

CONF
14-3-0
9-8-0

-8-0
-9-0
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CONF
13-4-0
12-5-0
9-8-0
8-9-0
7-10-0

CONF
9-8-0
8-9-0
7-10-0
7-10-0
5-12-0

CONF
14-3-0
13-4-0
9-8-0
6-11-0
3-14-0

CONF
10-7-0
9-8-0
7-10-0
7-10-0
7-10-0

PFFL SOUTH Conference

PCT
0.706
0.588
0.529
0.412
0.118

o oooo-d

PF
2307.71
2226.13
2204.29
2150.11
1854.04

PA
2073.11
2102.03
2270.78
2129.27
2260.45

CONF
12-5-0
10-7-0
9-8-0
7-10-0
2-15-0

DIVISION

DIVISION

DIVISION
4-2-0

5-
5-
3-
1-

N W ww
o O o o

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
5-1-0

DIVISION
3-3-0

o O oo

A hA WS

2.
5-
4-
4-

DIVISION
6-1-0

6-
4-
2.
0-

~N oo w N
o O O o

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

STREAK
Won 3
Won 7
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 4
Lost 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost1
Won 4
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 4
Lost1

STREAK
Won 10
Won 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
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South-B Division

TEAM w L T PCT PF PA STREAK

Mean Machine 11 6 O 0.647 2159.61 1953.01 Lost 2

Steam Rollers 10 7 O 0.588 2063.67 2071.63 Won 1

Evil Empire 9 8 0 0.529 2203.38 2202.30 Lost 3

Rockers 8 9 0 0.471 2100.64 2275.37 Lost 1

Arrested Development 7 0 0.412 2182.77 2114.40 Won 2
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Total Points

TEAM

Poker Stars
Roosters Rebels
The Cigars

South Park Cows
Stallions
Screaming Pandas
Asps

LaMaluchia
Tornados

Blue Fins

TEAM

Devils Rejects

Goodfellas

Dawg Pound

Prognosis Negative

Pot O' Mangold

So Fresh &amp; So Green
A Few Good Men

Hulio's Meow

Renegades

B.P. Express

TEAM

Hangovers

Jack Daniels Boys
Herrings

G-4ce

Buzzards

Duck Sauce
DaDrunks

Major Threat
Brew Crew

Night Train

TEAM

Harleys Balls

Steam Rollers

Evil Empire

Arrested Development
Blazanators

40 Ouncers

Steel Curtain

Mean Machine
Rockers

Prognosis Positive

PTS

2267.21
2236.79
2234.25
2208.31
2165.53
2129.98
1967.20
1942.09
1941.61
1835.52

PTS

2330.69
2304.54
2185.82
2178.75
2096.76
2059.68
1981.43
1963.77
1945.78
1880.51

PTS

2526.15
2301.88
2168.90
2155.25
2010.28
1979.83
1930.52
1910.56
1895.06
1721.45

PTS

2260.25
2211.96
2201.62
2185.83
2141.02
2134.80
2109.43
2088.12
1944.77
1891.43

PFFL NORTH Conference

PFF WEST Conference

PFFL EAST Conference

PFFL SOUTH Conference
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